AC Drives/ Frequency Inverter/Solar Pumps inverters / Soft starter/ automation controller
 Solar Pump inverters-----With MPPT, flow/generated energy measurement
www.kewodrive.com  TeL:86-0755-23283620
Whatapp &MP: 86-13725501611, Email: service@kewodrive.com
Address: 3 Floor,Block 8,St George Industrial Park,Xinyu, Road,ShaJing, Bao'an, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOLAR PUMPS SYSTEM—SOLAR PANELS, SOLAR PUMP INVERTER, PUMPS
 1. Main Features of solar pump system
Low carbon economy

Recommend MPP
voltage (DC)
Output voltage
( 3PH VAC)
Applicable
for pumps
External of
inverter
size(mm)
M P P T
v o l t a g e
(VDC)
Weight (1)
Mini type 2S series : 150 to 400 VDC or 200 to 240VAC input  ( need Voc 355VDC input ,Vmp 280 to 311VDC)
1 SG100-0K75GB-2S 4A 300 to 375 220V/240V 0.75KW 170*110*70 280 to 375 1
2 SG300-0K75GB-2S-M 4A 300 to 375 220V/240V 0.75KW 143*86*114 280 to 375 1.5
3 SG300-1K5GB-2S-M 7A 300 to 375 220V/240V 1.5KW 143*86*114 280 to 375 1.5
Mini type 4T series : 250 to 800 VDC or 380 to 460 VAC ( need Voc 621VDC input, Vmp 486 to 750VDC )
4 S300-0K7GB-4T-M 2.5A 520 to 750 380V-440V 0.75KW 143*86*114 486 to 750 1.5
5 S300-1K5GB-4T-M 3.7A 520 to 750 380V-440V 1.5KW 143*86*114 486 to 750 1.5
6 S300-2K2GB-4T-M 5A 520 to 750 380V-440V 2.2KW 143*86*114 486 to 750 1.5
General type 2S series : 150 to 400 V DC or 200 to 240 V AC ( need Voc 355VDC input, Vmp 280 to 311VDC)
7 S300-0K7GB-2S 4A 300 to 375 220V/240V 0.75KW 185*125*159 280 to 375 2.0
8 S300-1K5GB-2S 7A 300 to 375 220V/240V 1.5KW 185*125*159 280 to 375 2.0
9 S300-2K2GB-2S 10A 300 to 375 220V/240V 2.2KW 185*125*159 280 to 375 2.5
10 S300-4K0GB-2S 16A 300 to 375 220V/240V 4.0KW 245*150*177 280 to 375 3.5
General type 4T series : 350 to 800 VDC or 380 to 460VAC (( need Voc 621VDC input, Vmp 486 to 750VDC)
11 S300-0K7GB-4T 2.5A 520 to 750 380V-440V 0.75KW 185*125*159 486 to 750 2
12 S300-1K5GB-4T 3.7A 520 to 750 380V-440V 1.5KW 185*125*159 486 to 750 2
13 S300-2K2GB-4T 5A 520 to 750 380V-440V 2.2KW 185*125*159 486 to 750 2
14 S300-4K0GB-4T 10A 520 to 750 380V-440V 4.0KW 185*125*159 486 to 750 2.5
15 S300-5K5GB-4T 13A 520 to 750 380V-440V 5.5KW 245*150*177 486 to 750 3.5
16 S300-7K5GB-4T 17A 520 to 750 380V-440V 7.5KW 245*150*177 486 to 750 4
17 S320-011GB-4T 22A 520 to 750 380V-440V 11KW 247*160*178 486 to 750 5
18 S320-015GB-4T 30A 520 to 750 380V-440V 15KW 247*160*178 486 to 750 5
19 SG300-018GB-4T 37A 520 to 750 380V-440V 18KW 335*217*190 486 to 750 10
20 SG300-022GB-4T 45A 520 to 750 380V-440V 22KW 335*217*190 486 to 750 18
21 SG300-030GB-4T 60A 520 to 750 380V-440V 30KW 463*285*225 486 to 750 18
22 SG300-037GB-4T 75A 520 to 750 380V-440V 37KW 463*285*225 486 to 750 29
23 SG300-045GB-4T 90A 520 to 750 380V-440V 45KW 600*385*270 486 to 750 29
24 SG300-055GB-4T 110A 520 to 750 380V-440V 55KW 600*385*270 486 to 750 29
25 SG300-075GB-4T 150A 520 to 750 380V-440V 75KW 600*385*270 486 to 750 43
26 SG300-090GB-4T 180A 520 to 750 380V-440V 90KW 700*473*307 486 to 750 47
27 SG300-110GB-4T 220A 520 to 750 380V-440V 110KW 700*473*307 486 to 750 90
28 SG300-132GB-4T 260A 520 to 750 380V-440V 132KW 930*579*375 486 to 750 100
29 SG300-160GB-4T 320A 520 to 750 380V-440V 160kw 930*579*375 486 to 750 130
SG100-0K75GB-2S
Without cover, 0.75kw.
SG300-0K7GB-M
SG300-1K5GB-M

Serial,
parallel
No.
Power±3W
P
Short circuit
current
Serial,
parallel No. Power±3WP Short circuit
current
Serial,
parallel No.
Inverter rated
current
 General type:  250 to 800 VDC or 380 to 480VAC
S300-0K7GB-4T 4.6A 30WP 2.75A 30*1 　 　 　 　 　 　 2.3A
S300-1K5GB-4T 7A 60WP 3.48A 30*1 　 　 　 　 　 　 3.7A
S300-2K2GB-4T 10A 90WP 5.5A 30*1 　 　 　 　 　 　 5A
S300-4K0GB-4T 17A 85WP 4.7A 28*2 　 　 　 　 　 　 8.5A
S300-5K5GB-4T 23A 　 　 　 180WP 7.33A 19*2 　 　 　 13A